
WE DO HAVE A VAST RANGE OF OTHER BOTTLES &

SPIRITS BEHIND OUR BAR. PLEASE ASK YOUR

SERVER IF THERE IS SOMETHING IN PARTICULAR

YOU ARE LOOKING FOR.

TENNENTS

GUINNESS

COORS

CARLING

BEST

CARLING CIDER

BOTTLED BUDWEISER

BOTTLED CORONA

BOTTLED PERONI

BOTTLED VK

BOTTLED DESPERADOS

BOTTLED KOPPERBURG

BOTTLED MAGNERS

CANNED RED STRIPE

CANNED LECH

CANNED TYSKIE

£3.80
£4.10
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60

   £4.10
£4.20
£3.30
£3.80
£3.80

P I N T S  &  B O T T L E S

STYX KIRKCALDY
D R I N K S  M E N U

AU VODKA

SMIRNOFF VODKA

GORDONS GIN

WHITLEY NEIL GIN

MORGANS

DEAD MANS FINGERS

BACARDI

SOUTHERN COMFORT

FAMOUS GROUSE

JACK DANIELS

PEACH SCHNAPPS

MALIBU

OVD

£3.10
£2.80
£2.70
£2.90
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£2.70
£2.70
£2.80

M A I N L I N E  S P I R I T S


