## STYX KIRKCALDY

DRINKS MENU

## PINTS & BOTTLES

TENNENTS	£3.80
GUINNESS	£4.10
COORS	£3.80
CARLING	£3.70
BEST	£3.70
CARLING CIDER	£3.70
BOTTLED BUDWEISER	£3.40
BOTTLED CORONA	£3.40
BOTTLED PERONI	£3.40
BOTTLED VK	£3.40
BOTTLED DESPERADOS	£3.60
BOTTLED KOPPERBURG	£4.10
BOTTLED MAGNERS	£4.20
CANNED RED STRIPE	£3.30
CANNED LECH	£3.80
CANNED TYSKIE	£3.80

## MAINLINE SPIRITS

AU VODKA	£3.10
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£2.80
GORDONS GIN	£2.70
WHITLEY NEIL GIN	£2.90
MORGANS	£2.80
DEAD MANS FINGERS	£2.80
BACARDI	£2.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£2.80
FAMOUS GROUSE	£2.80
JACK DANIELS	£2.90
PEACH SCHNAPPS	£2.70
MALIBU	£2.70
OVD	£2.80

WE DO HAVE A VAST RANGE OF OTHER BOTTLES &
SPIRITS BEHIND OUR BAR. PLEASE ASK YOUR
SERVER IF THERE IS SOMETHING IN PARTICULAR
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR.

